## **ADVISORY BOARD APPOINTEE INFORMATION FORM**

Doña Ana County International Jetport

Name:		
Title:		
Home Addres	ss:	Business Address:
Home Phone	: Business Phone	:: Mobile:
FAX:	Email:	
Count Gover Intern	e indicate which category (ies) ye ty International Jetport Board. rnment, community, or civic lead ational Trade nercial Development	ou would represent on the Dona Ana ler.
Air Fr	reight	
Indust	try	
Securi	ity	
Other	(please specify)	
2. Explai	in your interest in serving on the Do	ona Ana County Airport at Santa Teresa Board.

3. Are you a principal, employee, agent or in any kind of fiduciary relationship with any company doing business at the Doña Ana County Airport at Santa Teresa? Yes No

Do you have any vested interest that might conflict with the board's function and/or purpose? Yes No

- 4. Are you a licensed pilot? (not required) Yes No
- 5. Are you a resident or a principal of a business in Dona Ana County? Yes No
- 6. Are you a member of the Board of any other Airport? Yes No
- 7. Are you a tenant at the Doña Ana County Airport? Yes No

Present civic membership(s):

Prior Community Service:

What expertise, skill, volunteer experience or knowledge will you bring to the board?

\_\_\_\_\_

Explain what you would like to accomplish:

I understand that if appointed and my status changes in respect to any above question it is my duty to advise the officers of the Board and the County Commission of that change and if a conflict of interest is determined, to tender resignation forthwith. Any failure to do so will be grounds for removal for cause.

Date:		Signature:	
-------	--	------------	--

Please return by email to <u>williamp@donaanacounty.org</u>; by mail to Airport Manager, 8014 Airport Road, Santa Teresa, NM 88008; or, drop off at the Jetport or at the county offices at 845 N Motel Blvd., Las Cruces, NM 88007. If you have any questions inquire at 575-644-2358.